Қыркүйек айы.2015
Мектепішілік  кешенді тест қорытындысы.
	Метеп атауы
	Оқыту тілі
	Бітірушілер саны
	тапсырғандары
	Орташа балл
	Жалпы балл
	Математика
	Қазақ тілі
	Орыс тілі 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа

	№7
Мектеп гимн.
	қаз
	37
	37
	67
	2480
	11
	2
	16
	18
	0
	100
	49
	18
	10
	22
	5
	0
	100
	86
	14
	10
	14
	13
	0
	100
	65




	Қазақстан тарихы 
	Физика
	География

	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды

	14
	3
	16
	18
	0
	100
	51
	8
	0
	3
	12
	0
	100
	21
	14
	11
	1
	1
	9
	0
	100
	18
	11



	Биология 
	Ағылшын тілі

	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	
	
	

	13
	1
	1
	7
	0
	100
	22
	9
	16
	0
	1
	1
	0
	100
	50
	2
	
	
	


Қазан айы 2015
 Мектепішілік  кешенді тест қорытындысы. 
	Метеп атауы
	Оқыту тілі
	Бітірушілер саны
	тапсырғандары
	Орташа балл
	Жалпы балл
	Математика
	Қазақ тілі
	Орыс тілі 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа

	№7
Мектеп гимн.
	қаз
	37
	34
	 68,8 
	2966
	11
	0
	16

	18
	0
	100
	47
	16
	5
	20
	9
	0
	100
	73,5
	15,5
	14
	13
	7
	0
	100
	79



	Қазақстан тарихы 
	Физика
	География

	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды

	14
	5
	13
	16
	0
	100
	53
	9
	0
	2
	10
	1
	92
	15
	12
	9,6
	0
	1
	6
	1
	86
	12
	8



	Биология 
	Ағылшын тілі
	 

	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	 

	16
	1
	6
	2
	0
	100
	77
	9
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	100
	100
	4
	 



Қараша  айы.2015
Мектепішілік  кешенді тест қорытындысы.
	Метеп атауы
	Оқыту тілі
	Бітірушілер саны
	тапсырғандары
	Орташа балл
	Жалпы балл
	Математика
	Қазақ тілі
	Орыс тілі 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа

	№7
Мектеп гимн.
	қаз
	37
	33
	76
	2515
	11
	3
	11
	19
	0
	100
	42
	18,7
	12
	17
	4
	0
	100
	88
	14,6
	9
	12
	12
	0
	100
	64




	Қазақстан тарихы 
	Физика
	География

	Орташа балл
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	
	

	16,8
	6
	22
	5
	0
	100
	85
	12
	1
	5
	5
	1
	100
	50
	12
	15
	2
	3
	2
	0
	100
	71
	7



	Биология 
	Ағылшын тілі
	Дүние жүзі тарихы
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Орташа балл
	5
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	3
	2
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	
	
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	
	
	

	18,4
	4
	15
	2
	3
	2
	0
	100
	71
	7
	3
	2
	0
	100
	78
	4
	17
	0
	1
	0
	0
	100
	100
	1
	
	
	


Қараша  айы.2015
Мектепішілік  кешенді тест қорытындысы.
	Метеп атауы
	Оқыту тілі
	Бітірушілер саны
	тапсырғандары
	Орташа балл
	Жалпы балл
	Математика
	Қазақ тілі
	Орыс тілі 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа

	№7
Мектеп гимн.
	қаз
	37
	36
	80,3
	2891
	13
	6
	16
	13
	1
	97
	63
	20
	17
	17
	2
	0
	100
	94
	15
	13
	16
	7
	0
	100
	81



	Қазақстан тарихы 
	География
	физика
	
	Қазақ әдебиеті
	

	Орташа балл
	 5
	4 
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	сапа
	тапсырғаны
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	үлгерім
	сапа
	тапсырды

	19
	14
	18
	4
	0
	100
	89
	14
	0
	5
	3
	0
	100
	63
	8
	11
	0
	5
	6
	0
	100
	45
	13
	11
	0
	0
	1
	0
	100
	0
	1
	



	Биология
	Ағылшын тілі
	Дүние жүзі тарихы

	Орташа балл
	 5
	 4
	3
	2
	тапсырды
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	Сапа
	тапсырды
	Орташа балл
	5
	4
	3
	2
	Үлгерім
	сапа

	 16
	1 
	 6
	 2
	0 
	9
	100
	78 
	16 
	 1
	 1
	2 
	 0
	100
	50 
	4 
	 11
	0 
	0 
	1 
	0 
	100
	0



